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%Bn Mower Blade - High Lift

g™  R104-4569-03

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

R104-1543-03
104-1543-03,
104-4569-03

R&R Products
24.5in

.255in

2.5in

.505in
Clockwise (RH)

Toro Groundsmaster 223-D
Toro Groundsmaster 224
Toro Groundsmaster 225
Toro Groundsmaster 228-D
Toro Groundsmaster 3000-D



